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2000 Men's Soccer 
Cedarville Univ. Individual Game-by-Game (through 11/7/2000) 

All games 

# l Matt Reid 

Date Opponent Score GP-GS G A Pts Sh Shot% SOG SOG% YC-RC GW PK-ATT 

9/1/2000 VS Northland Baptist •••• 3-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
9/2/2000 at Grace College •••••.•• 0-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 0-0 0 0-0 
9/6/2000 OTTERBEIN COLLEGE ••••••• 0-4 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .ooo 0-0 0 0-0 
9/9/2000 DEFIANCE COLLEGE •••••••• 12-0 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
9/12/2000 OHIO DOMINICAN •••••••••• 1-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 1-0 0 0-0 
9/14/2000 at Asbury College ••••.•• 3-2 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
9/16/2000 at Cumberland College ••• 1-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
9/19/2000 URBANA UNIVERSITY ....... 3-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
9/23/2000 POINT PARK COLLEGE •••••• 6-0 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 0-0 0 0-0 
9/27/2000 at Univ. of Rio Grande •• 0-4 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 0-0 0 0-0 
9/30/2000 at Malone College ••••••• 1-1 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
10/3/2000 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene •• 0-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
10/7/2000 ST. VINCENT COLLEGE ••••• 2-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
10/10/2000 at Wittenberg Univ •••••• 2-3 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 1-0 0 0-0 
10/13/2000 GENEVA COLLEGE •••••••••• 3-1 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .ooo 0-0 0 0-0 
10/17/2000 at Shawnee State •••••••• 4-1 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
10/21/2000 at Walsh University ••••• 1-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 
10/24/2000 at Marian College ••••••• 2-1 * 0 0 0 0 .ooo 0 .000 1-0 0 0-0 
10/28/2000 at Tiffin University •••• 1-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 1-0 0 0-0 
11/7/2000 at Indiana Wesleyan ••••. 1-2 * 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 0-0 0 0-0 

Totals ............................... 46-33 20-0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 .000 4-0 0 0-0 

Games played: 20 

# l Matt Reid 

Date Opponent Score GP-GS Minutes GA GAAvg Saves Save% w L T Sho 

9/1/2000 vs Northland Baptist •••• 3-2 * * 92:00 2 1.96 3 .600 l 0 0 
9/2/2000 at Grace College •••••.•• 0-1 * * 90:00 l 1.48 2 .625 l l 0 
9/6/2000 OTTERBEIN COLLEGE ••••••• 0-4 * * 90:00 4 2.32 9 .667 l 2 0 
9/9/2000 DEFIANCE COLLEGE •••••••• 12-0 * * 45:00 0 1.99 l .682 2 2 0 0.5 
9/12/2000 OHIO DOMINICAN •••••••••• 1-1 * * 120:00 l 1.65 19 .810 2 2 l 
9/14/2000 at Asbury College ••••••• 3-2 * * 92:00 2 1.70 5 .796 3 2 l 
9/16/2000 at Cumberland College ••• 1-2 * * 90:00 2 1.74 6 .789 3 3 l 
9/19/2000 URBANA UNIVERSITY ....... 3-1 * * 90:00 l 1.65 4 .790 4 3 l 
9/23/2000 POINT PARK COLLEGE •••••• 6-0 * * 82:00 0 1.48 6 .809 5 3 l 0.5 
9/27/2000 at Univ. of Rio Grande •. 0-4 * * 90:00 4 1.74 7 .785 5 4 l 
9/30/2000 at Malone College ••••••• 1-1 * * 120:00 l 1.62 10 .800 5 4 2 
10/3/2000 at Mt. Vernon Nazarene •. 0-2 * * 90:00 2 1.65 3 .789 5 5 2 
10/7/2000 ST. VINCENT COLLEGE ••••. 2-1 * * 91:43 l 1.60 4 .790 6 5 2 
10/10/2000 at Wittenberg Univ •••••• 2-3 * * 66:30 2 1.66 5 .785 6 5 2 
10/13/2000 GENEVA COLLEGE •••••••••. 3-1 * 45:00 0 1.60 l .787 7 5 2 
10/17/2000 at Shawnee State •••••••• 4-1 * * 90:00 l 1.56 5 .789 8 5 2 
10/21/2000 at Walsh University ••••• 1-2 * * 90:00 2 1.59 5 .785 8 6 2 
10/24/2000 at Marian College •••.••• 2-1 * * 90:00 l 1.55 2 .782 9 6 2 
10/28/2000 at Tiffin University •••• 1-2 * * 90:00 2 1.58 8 .784 9 7 2 
11/7/2000 at Indiana Wesleyan ••••• 1-2 * * 57:00 l 1.58 7 .789 9 8 2 

Totals ............................... 20-19 1711:13 30 1.58 112 .789 9 8 2 1.0 
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